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Description

199501030000
01261

01/03/1995
01:24:36

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMONWEA
LTH LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

16 81 199310070003
10891

Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:81
Desc:1993-
31089

199501120000
10081

01/12/1995
09:02:11

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306280001
87791

199501120000
10091

01/12/1995
09:02:12

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199308060002
32741

199501120000
10111

01/12/1995
09:02:14

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
CO

9 152 199309170002
84691

Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:1993-
28469

199501120000
10131

01/12/1995
09:02:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
CO

16 132 199310110003
14201

Lot#:25
Book:16
Pg:132
Desc:1993-
31420

199501120000
10181

01/12/1995
09:02:20

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

15 24 199310290003
39511

Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:24
Desc:1993-
33951

199501120000
10211

01/12/1995
09:02:24

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306230001
83311

199501120000
10241

01/12/1995
09:02:27

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306240001
84401

199712110004
03691

12/11/1997
12:30:06

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199711050003
61901

199801120000
10611

01/12/1998
12:55:17

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199712050003
95911

199801120000
10621

01/12/1998
12:55:18

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199712050003
96351

199805060001
65091

05/06/1998
01:05:27

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199804020001
16791

199808110003
08511

08/11/1998
11:44:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILAM,
PATRICIA

199603060000
73301

199809020003
43101

09/02/1998
11:02:38

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

22 124 199809020003
43091

Lot#:44
Book:22
Pg:124
Desc:1998-
34309



199809040003
46401

09/04/1998
09:04:15

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
INC

22 76 199809040003
46391

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:76
Desc:1998-
34639

199809080003
48581

09/08/1998
07:45:40

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 154 199809080003
48571

Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Desc:1998-
34857

199809080003
48681

09/08/1998
08:17:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

16 47 199809080003
48671

Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:47
Desc:1998-
34867

199809090003
50901

09/09/1998
07:48:11

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 41 199809090003
50891

Lot#:73
Book:20 Pg:41
Desc:1998-
35089

199809150003
60671

09/15/1998
11:54:49

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199808190003
22391

199809160003
62961

09/16/1998
01:49:57

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLETREE,
ROBERT D

18 120 Lot#:42
Book:18
Pg:120

199809160003
62971

09/16/1998
01:49:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLETREE,
ROBERT D

18 120 Lot#:42
Book:18
Pg:120

199810070003
91321

10/07/1998
11:07:33

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199810070003
91311

199810220004
13621

10/22/1998
10:47:13

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199809170003
64151

199810280004
22441

10/28/1998
09:02:23

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

7 50 199810280004
22431

Lot#:293
Book:7 Pg:50
Desc:1998-
42243

199810280004
22631

10/28/1998
09:16:33

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

6 67 199810280004
22621

Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:67
Desc:1998-
42262

199811060004
40821

11/06/1998
02:46:40

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 78 199811060004
40811

Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:78
Desc:1998-
44081

199811100004
44741

11/10/1998
08:18:46

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

4 58 199711120003
69901

Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:58
Desc:1997-
36990

199811100004
46231

11/10/1998
12:37:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199810230004
14961

199811250004
71351

11/25/1998
02:01:37

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 98 199811030004
31811

Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:1998-
43181



199811300004
72381

11/30/1998
10:29:20

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COATS & CO
INC

8 147 199809160003
61471

Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:147
Desc:1998-
36147  1998-
47237


