Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501030000 01261	01/03/1995 01:24:36	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMONWEA LTH LIFE INSURANCE CO			16	81	199310070003 10891	Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:81 Desc:1993- 31089
199501120000 10081	01/12/1995 09:02:11	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306280001 87791	
199501120000 10091	01/12/1995 09:02:12	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199308060002 32741	
199501120000 10111	01/12/1995 09:02:14	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE CO			9	152	199309170002 84691	Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:1993- 28469
199501120000 10131	01/12/1995 09:02:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE CO			16	132	199310110003 14201	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:132 Desc:1993- 31420
199501120000 10181	01/12/1995 09:02:20	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY			15	24	199310290003 39511	Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:24 Desc:1993- 33951
199501120000 10211	01/12/1995 09:02:24	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306230001 83311	
199501120000 10241	01/12/1995 09:02:27	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306240001 84401	
199712110004 03691	12/11/1997 12:30:06	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC					199711050003 61901	
199801120000 10611	01/12/1998 12:55:17	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199712050003 95911	
199801120000 10621	01/12/1998 12:55:18	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199712050003 96351	
199805060001 65091	05/06/1998 01:05:27	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO					199804020001 16791	
199808110003 08511	08/11/1998 11:44:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILAM, PATRICIA					199603060000 73301	
199809020003 43101	09/02/1998 11:02:38	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			22	124	199809020003 43091	Lot#:44 Book:22 Pg:124 Desc:1998- 34309

199809040003 46401	09/04/1998 09:04:15	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA INC		22	76	199809040003 46391	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:22 Pg:76 Desc:1998- 34639
199809080003 48581	09/08/1998 07:45:40	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		3	154	199809080003 48571	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Desc:1998- 34857
199809080003 48681	09/08/1998 08:17:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK		16	47	199809080003 48671	Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:47 Desc:1998- 34867
199809090003 50901	09/09/1998 07:48:11	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		20	41	199809090003 50891	Lot#:73 Book:20 Pg:41 Desc:1998- 35089
199809150003 60671	09/15/1998 11:54:49	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				199808190003 22391	
199809160003 62961	09/16/1998 01:49:57	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLETREE, ROBERT D		18	120		Lot#:42 Book:18 Pg:120
199809160003 62971	09/16/1998 01:49:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLETREE, ROBERT D		18	120		Lot#:42 Book:18 Pg:120
199810070003 91321	10/07/1998 11:07:33	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC				199810070003 91311	
199810220004 13621	10/22/1998 10:47:13	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO				199809170003 64151	
199810280004 22441	10/28/1998 09:02:23	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK		7	50	199810280004 22431	Lot#:293 Book:7 Pg:50 Desc:1998- 42243
199810280004 22631	10/28/1998 09:16:33	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK		6	67	199810280004 22621	Lot#:5 Book:6 Pg:67 Desc:1998- 42262
199811060004 40821	11/06/1998 02:46:40	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		12	78	199811060004 40811	Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:78 Desc:1998- 44081
199811100004 44741	11/10/1998 08:18:46	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC		4	58	199711120003 69901	Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:58 Desc:1997- 36990
199811100004 46231	11/10/1998 12:37:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC				199810230004 14961	
199811250004 71351	11/25/1998 02:01:37	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		7	98	199811030004 31811	Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:1998- 43181

199811300004 72381	10:29:20	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee		COATS & CO INC			8	147	199809160003 61471	Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:147 Desc:1998- 36147 1998- 47237
-----------------------	----------	--	---------	--	-------------------	--	--	---	-----	-----------------------	---